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Grape Variety

Griner Veltliner
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Characteristics:

Drinking time:

Serving
temperature:

Fits to:

Quality Quality wine, dry
from organic grapes

Producer WINZER KREMS

Origin Lower Austria

Soil Loam and loess soil

Analyticx Alkocol 12,5 % vol.

Acidity 5,2 g/l
Res.surgar 3,9 g/l

Bright yellow with green reflections, spicy scent of dried
herbs, apple fruit, piquant acidity with delicate melting,
specific aromatics, compact body, complex and with
character.

1 - 3 years after the harvest

8 — 10 °Celsius

A great accompaniment to salads or light meat. Fits to
seafood in general, especially to prawns with mango. It's
also great with Sushi and curry dishes.
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LOGISTIC DATA

WINZER KREMS Article Number
Bottle Content

EAN-Code bottle

EAN-Code case

Content of case in bottles

Layers per pallet

Cases per layer

Content of pallet in cases

Content of pallet in bottles

Bottle height in cm

Bottle diameter in cm

Weight of full bottle in kg
Dimensions of case in cm ( length x
width x height )

Height of pallet in cm

Weight of full case

Weight of pallet in kg

Customs tariff number

Mandatory allergen labelling

5567

0,75 It.
9005511055670
9005511155677
6

4

25

100

600

33,0

7,6

1,18

23,3x 15,8 x 33,2

147

7,20 kg

743

2204 21 38
Contains sulphites



