



Name "BIO"

GRÜNER VELTLINER 2022

Grape Variety Grüner Veltliner

Quality Quality wine, dry from organic grapes

<u>Producer</u> WINZER KREMS

*Origin* Lower Austria

Soil Loam and loess soil

Analyticx Alkocol 12,5 % vol.

Acidity 5,2 g/l Res.surgar 3,9 g/l

Characteristics:

Bright yellow with green reflections, spicy scent of dried herbs, apple fruit, piquant acidity with delicate melting, specific aromatics, compact body, complex and with character.

*Drinking time*: 1 - 3 years after the harvest

<u>Serving</u>

*temperature:* 8 – 10 °Celsius

Fits to: A great accompaniment to salads or light meat. Fits to

seafood in general, especially to prawns with mango. It's

also great with Sushi and curry dishes.

## <u>Name</u>

## "BIO" GRÜNER VELTLINER

## **LOGISTIC DATA**

WINZER KREMS Article Number	5567
Bottle Content	0,75 lt.
EAN-Code bottle	9005511055670
EAN-Code case	9005511155677
Content of case in bottles	6
Layers per pallet	4
Cases per layer	25
Content of pallet in cases	100
Content of pallet in bottles	600
Bottle height in cm	33,0
Bottle diameter in cm	7,6
Weight of full bottle in kg	1,18
Dimensions of case in cm (length x	23,3 x 15,8 x 33,2
width x height)	
Height of pallet in cm	147
Weight of full case	7,20 kg
Weight of pallet in kg	743
Customs tariff number	2204 21 38
Mandatory allergen labelling	Contains sulphites